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85
136
86
135
83
79
81
80
78
75
74
70
73
82
185
182
77
183
184
181
72
76
84
218

jméno

LEBOVA Kristina
TOBIASOVA Emma
BRUHOVA Valentina
CASTKOVA Agata
ANDELOVA Katefina
CISLEROVA Barbora
KVASNOVSKA Nicol
NOVACKOVA Tereza
PECHOVA Kristyna
HARTMANOVA Eligka
EISELTOVA Ellen
MATEJKOVA Emma
LOJKOVA Karolina
KADLECOVA Tereza
TRINEROVA Nella
KUNCOVA Karolina
SEIDENGLANZOVA Markétka
MULLEROVA Nicole
ZVIRECI Martina
GLOGOVSKA Karolina
PILATOVA Pavlina
TRUKOVA Viktorie
HAJZMANOVA Barbora
SEVCIKOVA Lucie
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SKICAMP19 - GS
Lipno - 13.1.2019

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

kod
885557
885816
885864
885815
885577
885833
885701
886251
885938
885829
885834
885817
885740
885578
885572

885830
885797
885507
886111
885357
886228
88633
885818

divky U12
tym
Sokol Spitak
Tatran Z. Ruda
TJ SA Spicak
Tatran Z. Ruda
Slavoj Plzeri
Ski klub Chlum
SKI TEAM BUDWEIS
Ski klub Zel.Ruda
Ski club Pelhfimov
Skiklub Chlum
Skiklub Chlum
Ski klub Zel.Ruda
Skiklub Chlum
Slavoj Plzeri
TJ Jiskra Nejdek
Open
Skiklub Chlum
SK Pisek
0

LO TJ Motor Ces. Bud.

SKI TEAM BUDWEIS
Slavoj Plzeri

Slavoj Plzeri

SK Zelezna Ruda

#kol

N

DN NNDNODNONNDNODNNDNDNDNNDNDNDN

cas
01:38,09
01:41,68
01:42,31
01:44,24
01:46,09
01:46,55
01:46,71
01:46,73
01:47,60
01:48,11
01:48,48
01:49,25
01:49,63
01:49,80
01:49,95
01:54,87
01:58,67
01:59,92
02:00,58
02:07,11
02:30,89

1.kolo

00:49,04
00:50,49
00:51,55
00:52,44
00:52,87
00:53,30
00:53,33
00:52,86
00:53,71
00:54,19
00:54,64
00:55,31
00:55,18
00:55,17
00:55,57
00:58,08
00:59,53
01:00,24
01:01,89
01:00,61
01:16,71

DSQ

DNS

DNS

2.kolo
00:49,05
00:51,19
00:50,76
00:51,80
00:53,22
00:53,25
00:53,38
00:53,88
00:53,89
00:53,92
00:53,84
00:53,94
00:54,45
00:54,63
00:54,39
00:56,79
00:59,14
00:59,68
00:58,69
01:06,50
01:14,18
00:51,06
DNS
DNS

ztrata

00:03,58
00:04,22
00:06,15
00:08,00
00:08,45
00:08,62
00:08,64
00:09,50
00:10,01
00:10,39
00:11,15
00:11,54
00:11,71
00:11,86
00:16,78
00:20,58
00:21,83
00:22,49
00:29,01
00:52,80



